
Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

To view interact ive f loor
plans  scan this  QR code
with your  smart  phone

Ready for immediate occupancy this move in ready home has a brand new stainless fridge & stove as well as brand new
washer & dryer, hot water tank & blinds! There is a spacious living room & the generous kitchen has plenty of
cabinets. The master bedroom is quite large & overlooks the field behind the unit. There are 2 skylights, vaulted
ceiling & laminate flooring throughout the living space & 2 bedrooms. There is a partially enclosed, covered deck
that could potentially be used to increase living space or just to be enjoyed year round. Located close to the Salt
Spring Island Ferry, public marina & shops and the peaceful Crofton sea walk. This is an affordable home in family
friendly Diamond Willow MHP. Great opportunity for first time buyers, retirees or investors! Tenancy and small pets
are subject to park approval & monthly pad fees are $500.

Crofton
2
1
0
784
1990
438
2020
858156

125A-1753 Cecil St $ 149,000

125a-1753 Cecil St

125A-1753 Cecil St
Duncan

Mike Eddy
Sutton Group West Coast Realty - Duncan
Each of f ice is  independent ly  owned and operated

P: (250) 748-5000 F: (250) 748-5001

2610 Beverly Street
mikeeddy@live.ca


