125A-1753 CECIL ST

\$ 149,000

125A-1753 CECIL ST DUNCAN



Area	Crofton
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	1
Lot Size	0
Floor Space	784
Age	1990
Taxes	438
Tax Year	2020
MLS#	858156

To view interactive floor plans scan this QR code with your smart phone



125A-1753 CECIL ST

Ready for immediate occupancy this move in ready home has a brand new stainless fridge & stove as well as brand new washer & dryer, hot water tank & blinds! There is a spacious living room & the generous kitchen has plenty of cabinets. The master bedroom is quite large & overlooks the field behind the unit. There are 2 skylights, vaulted ceiling & laminate flooring throughout the living space & 2 bedrooms. There is a partially enclosed, covered deck that could potentially be used to increase living space or just to be enjoyed year round. Located close to the Salt Spring Island Ferry, public marina & shops and the peaceful Crofton sea walk. This is an affordable home in family friendly Diamond Willow MHP. Great opportunity for first time buyers, retirees or investors! Tenancy and small pets are subject to park approval & monthly pad fees are \$500.

MIKE EDDY

SUTTON GROUP WEST COAST REALTY - DUNCAN Fach office is independently owned and operated

P: (250) 748-5000 F: (250) 748-5001

2610 Beverly Street mikeeddy@live.ca

